

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3072/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 03/09/2007 in SA No.449/2006  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT INDORE)

ASHOK KUMAR PALIWAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln.(s)for exemption from filing O.T.and permission to file  
rejoinder affidavit and with prayer for interim relief and office  
report ))  
( for final disposal )

Date: 04/11/2011 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJARFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Puneet Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Anuradha Soni, Adv.  
Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Adv.-on-Record.For Respondent(s) Mr. Vikrant Singh Bais, Adv.  
Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.-on-Record.UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter stand over till next Friday.

(Sheetal Dhingra)  
COURT MASTER(Juginder Kaur)  
Assistant Registrar